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UTHHA Spares for Red Fleet U4372 22.12.2016 4100031583 £505.67 Revenue Truckeast Ltd

UCAJB Community Safety Charges U6210 08.12.2016 4100031317 £514.92 Revenue Thomas Kneale & Co Ltd

UTHHA Spares for Red Fleet U4372 14.12.2016 4100031358 £515.87 Revenue Volvo Group Uk Limited

UCAJC Courses And Conference Fees U5230 22.12.2016 4100031569 £534.00 Revenue Ebis-Hse

UBAOT Water Awareness Training U1729 22.12.2016 3300058092 £540.00 Revenue One Time Vendor Payments

UBAFN Employment Agency Payments U3770 01.12.2016 4100031315 £540.72 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

UBAFN Employment Agency Payments U3770 08.12.2016 4100031390 £540.72 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

UGAPR General Repairs & Maintenance U2110 08.12.2016 4100031262 £545.76 Revenue Jewson Ltd

UBAAP Course Catering Costs U3270 14.12.2016 4100031418 £550.80 Revenue Posh Nosh

UGAPR General Repairs & Maintenance U2110 22.12.2016 4100031606 £558.00 Revenue Instant Doors

UAACB Unmetered Water & Sew'age, Metered User U2331 22.12.2016 4100031565 £561.00 Revenue Anglian Water Services Ltd

UBAHR Occupational Health Nurse Sessions U1770 14.12.2016 4100031373 £579.60 Revenue People Asset Management Ltd

UGAFL Consultancy fees U3750 14.12.2016 4100031452 £583.20 Revenue Intelligent Data Systems

UGACP Firelink U3635 08.12.2016 4100031240 £598.38 Revenue Airwave Solutions Ltd

UBAFN Employment Agency Payments U3770 22.12.2016 4100031578 £601.55 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

UGAHQ General Postage U5130 22.12.2016 4100031538 £602.87 Revenue Royal Mail Group Ltd

UTHHA Spares for Red Fleet U4372 22.12.2016 4100031462 £603.44 Revenue Volvo Group Uk Limited

UAACB Unmetered Water & Sew'age, Metered User U2331 22.12.2016 4100031564 £621.17 Revenue Anglian Water Services Ltd

UBAFN Employment Agency Payments U3770 08.12.2016 4100031391 £621.83 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

UBAFN Employment Agency Payments U3770 22.12.2016 4100031552 £621.83 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

CFA.17.ICT Purchase of Equipment C15000 08.12.2016 4100031264 £622.61 Capital Xma Ltd

UCABM Rents,wayleaves & Hire of Premises U2510 14.12.2016 4100031395 £650.40 Revenue The Clare Foundation

UGAPR General Repairs & Maintenance U2110 01.12.2016 4100031298 £681.72 Revenue Pagnell Property Maintenance Ltd

UTHHA Spares for Red Fleet U4372 08.12.2016 4100031353 £683.18 Revenue Truckeast Ltd

UTHHA Spares for Red Fleet U4372 22.12.2016 4100031480 £724.08 Revenue Godiva Ltd

UGAHQ Printing Stationery U5110 14.12.2016 4100031324 £762.00 Revenue Lyreco Uk Limited

UCAJE Operational Equipment U3123 22.12.2016 4100031610 £763.84 Revenue Chubb Fire Ltd

UAACB Window Cleaning U2323 22.12.2016 4100031533 £800.00 Revenue P French

UGACP Printing Stationery U5110 14.12.2016 4100031425 £805.94 Revenue Konica Minolta

UBAHR Criminal Records Bureau checks U1715 22.12.2016 4100031579 £806.00 Revenue Buckinghamshire County Council

UCAJE Operational Equipment U3123 22.12.2016 4100031522 £819.22 Revenue Heightec

UBADR Driver Training U1730 22.12.2016 4100031510 £825.11 Revenue Oxfordshire County Council

UCAWH Hydrants, Repair U3121 22.12.2016 4100031600 £826.80 Revenue Thames Water Utilites

UCAJE Operational Equipment U3123 01.12.2016 4100031122 £853.20 Revenue Speedings Limited

UBASD Staff Training Fees U1722 08.12.2016 4100031243 £888.48 Revenue Heightec

UCAJE Fire Ground Provisions U3218 14.12.2016 4100031440 £900.00 Revenue Luxfer Magtech International Ltd

UCAJE Protective Clothing U3311 22.12.2016 4100031437 £909.48 Revenue Giffard Newton

UTHHA Lubricating Oil U4330 22.12.2016 4100031503 £931.01 Revenue Total Uk Ltd

UBAHR Counselling/Alcohol U1774 22.12.2016 4100031400 £939.96 Revenue South East Employers

UBAHR Recruitment Expenses U1718 14.12.2016 4100031350 £957.60 Revenue Coach House Media Ltd

UCASR Operational Equipment U3123 08.12.2016 4100031372 £965.01 Revenue Boc Ltd

UBAHR Occupational Health Nurse Sessions U1770 14.12.2016 4100031371 £995.00 Revenue People Asset Management Ltd

UCAJB Consultancy Fees U5513 01.12.2016 4100031296 £1,000.00 Revenue Buckinghamshire County Council

UFAHQ Other Expenses U6710 14.12.2016 4100031448 £1,031.28 Revenue Aylesbury Vale District Council

UGACP Printing Stationery U5110 14.12.2016 4100031377 £1,055.81 Revenue Konica Minolta

UGACP Computer Software U3810 22.12.2016 4100031616 £1,080.00 Revenue Global Radio Services Ltd

UGACP Printing Stationery U5110 08.12.2016 4100031259 £1,157.57 Revenue Xma Ltd

CFA.17.ICT Purchase of Equipment C15000 08.12.2016 4100031351 £1,180.33 Capital Xma Ltd

CFA.17.BUC General Maintenance Works (Capital) C21200 22.12.2016 4100031602 £1,188.00 Capital H2O Environmental Services Ltd

UBASD Staff Training Fees U1722 08.12.2016 4100031405 £1,194.00 Revenue Cipd Enterprises Ltd

UGAAS Property Management Consultant U3539 14.12.2016 4100031313 £1,200.00 Revenue Hub Professional Services Ltd
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UFAHQ Consultancy fees U3750 14.12.2016 4100031322 £1,223.95 Revenue Gresham (Sms) Ltd

UCAJE Eqpt Tools & Materials - Hose U3120 14.12.2016 4100031436 £1,264.20 Revenue Fire Hosetech Ltd

UTHHA Vehicle Installation U3640 08.12.2016 4100031352 £1,308.24 Revenue Quartix

UCAJE Protective Clothing U3311 22.12.2016 4100031427 £1,359.54 Revenue Safequip Ltd

UCAJE Uniforms U3310 08.12.2016 4100031274 £1,390.25 Revenue Mwuk T/A Dimensions

UCAJE Operational Equipment U3123 22.12.2016 4100031516 £1,401.00 Revenue Weber Rescue Uk Ltd

UTHHA Vehicle Installation U3640 08.12.2016 4100031362 £1,434.00 Revenue John Lamb Commercials

UBACI Consultancy fees U3750 01.12.2016 4100031321 £1,440.00 Revenue Kb Tech Ltd

UAAFD Trade Refuse Disposal, Cesspools & Pests U2324 08.12.2016 4100031403 £1,524.17 Revenue Grundon Waste Management Ltd

UGAPR General Repairs & Maintenance U2110 22.12.2016 4100031545 £1,530.00 Revenue Higham Flat Roofing Ltd

UGAPR General Repairs & Maintenance U2110 22.12.2016 4100031546 £1,556.40 Revenue Higham Flat Roofing Ltd

CFA.17.ICT Purchase of Equipment C15000 22.12.2016 4100031477 £1,572.84 Capital Xma Ltd

UCAJE Operational Equipment U3123 22.12.2016 4100031549 £1,583.83 Revenue Delta Fire Ltd

CFA.17.BUC Purchase of Furniture C13000 08.12.2016 4100031248 £1,608.00 Capital The Studybed Company

UGACP Cellphones U3621 14.12.2016 4100031308 £1,666.14 Revenue Vodafone Limited (Corporate)

UTHHA Vehicle Installation U3640 14.12.2016 4100031393 £1,800.00 Revenue John Lamb Commercials

UCAJG Operational Equipment U3123 14.12.2016 4100031445 £1,933.94 Revenue Draeger Safety Uk Limited

UGAPR Cleaning - Contract Services U2325 22.12.2016 4100031527 £1,935.18 Revenue Ever Brite Cleaning Services

UBASD Staff Training Fees U1722 14.12.2016 4100031409 £1,938.00 Revenue The Fire Service College Limited

UAACB Legionella U2114 08.12.2016 4100031291 £1,980.00 Revenue H2O Environmental Services Ltd

UGAPR Property Management Consultant U3539 14.12.2016 4100031442 £2,200.00 Revenue Williams Energy Services Ltd

UGACP Computer Maintenance U3815 14.12.2016 4100031376 £2,400.00 Revenue Systemsup Ltd

UGAPT Employment Agency Payments U3770 01.12.2016 4100031316 £2,416.80 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

UGAPT Employment Agency Payments U3770 08.12.2016 4100031392 £2,416.80 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

UGAPT Employment Agency Payments U3770 22.12.2016 4100031553 £2,416.80 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

UGAPT Employment Agency Payments U3770 22.12.2016 4100031577 £2,416.80 Revenue Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

UCASR Protective Clothing U3311 14.12.2016 4100031385 £2,529.54 Revenue Safequip Ltd

UBAHR Occupational Health Nurse Sessions U1770 01.12.2016 4100031304 £2,548.40 Revenue People Asset Management Ltd

UBAOT Water Awareness Training U1729 22.12.2016 4100031596 £2,656.00 Revenue Cardiff International White Water

UGACP Telephone Communications U3630 08.12.2016 4100031235 £2,681.88 Revenue Updata Infrastructure Uk

UCAJC Subs To Professional & National Bodies U6110 14.12.2016 4100031489 £2,700.00 Revenue Health & Safety Laboratory

UAAFC Planned Preventative Maintenance U2151 22.12.2016 4100031511 £2,780.31 Revenue Oak Park Alarms Security Serv Ltd

UGAPR Cleaning - Contract Services U2325 22.12.2016 4100031529 £3,009.64 Revenue Antac Support Service

UGACP Printing Stationery U5110 08.12.2016 4100031233 £3,067.64 Revenue Konica Minolta

UCAJE Operational Equipment U3123 14.12.2016 4100031286 £3,088.80 Revenue Collins Nets Ltd

UGACP Telephone Communications U3630 14.12.2016 4100031417 £3,302.72 Revenue Daisy Telecoms Ltd

UCAJE Operational Equipment U3123 22.12.2016 4100031541 £3,338.70 Revenue Weber Rescue Uk Ltd

UCAJE Operational Equipment U3123 14.12.2016 4100031439 £3,404.29 Revenue Heightec

UGAHQ Electricity U2313 14.12.2016 4100031486 £4,323.34 Revenue Haven Power

UGACP Cellphones U3621 14.12.2016 4100031407 £4,512.75 Revenue Ee Ltd

UFAHQ Subs To Professional & National Bodies U6110 14.12.2016 4100031446 £4,567.20 Revenue Keyways / Pavillion Publishing Ltd

UCAJE PPE Repairs U3312 14.12.2016 4100031435 £4,917.23 Revenue Bristol Uniform Limited (Care A/C)

CFA.17.ICT Purchase of Equipment C15000 01.12.2016 4100031320 £5,154.77 Capital Updata Infrastructure Uk

UBASD Staff Training Fees U1722 08.12.2016 4100031406 £6,144.00 Revenue Tactical Hazmat Ltd

CFA.17.BUC General Maintenance Works (Capital) C21200 14.12.2016 4100031410 £6,326.10 Capital Jet Contruction (Mk) Ltd

UGACP Computer Maintenance U3815 08.12.2016 4100031173 £6,326.56 Revenue Multitone Electronics Plc

UCAJC Subs To Professional & National Bodies U6110 14.12.2016 4100031420 £6,396.00 Revenue Ihs Global Ltd

UBASD Staff Training Fees U1722 22.12.2016 4100031523 £6,583.20 Revenue The Fire Service College Limited

UAAFD Gas U2312 08.12.2016 4100031401 £6,702.17 Revenue Gazprom Energy

CFA.16.MKP Purchase of Other Items C17000 22.12.2016 4100031518 £6,975.60 Capital Blake Morgan

UCAJB Community Safety Charges U6210 22.12.2016 4100031617 £7,586.40 Revenue Global Radio Services Ltd
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UBASD Staff Training Fees U1722 08.12.2016 4100031244 £8,323.20 Revenue Heightec

UFAHQ Courses And Conference Fees U5230 08.12.2016 4100031404 £8,836.00 Revenue Wyboston Lakes Ltd

CFA.17.OVE Purchase of Equipment C15000 22.12.2016 4100031557 £9,073.44 Capital Angus Fire Ltd

UBAOT Fire Service College Fees U1728 22.12.2016 4100031555 £9,120.00 Revenue The Fire Service College Limited

CFA.16.BAS Purchase of Equipment C15000 14.12.2016 4100031074 £9,360.00 Capital Draeger Safety Uk Limited

UBAHR Occupational Health Nurse Sessions U1770 01.12.2016 4100031302 £9,604.80 Revenue People Asset Management Ltd

UTHHA Employment Agency Payments U3770 22.12.2016 4100031585 £10,164.00 Revenue Truckeast Ltd

CFA.17.OVE Purchase of Equipment C15000 22.12.2016 4100031492 £10,503.00 Capital Angus Fire Ltd

UBASD Staff Training Fees U1722 08.12.2016 4100031241 £11,064.00 Revenue Tactical Hazmat Ltd

CFA.17.BEA Purchase of Other Items C17000 22.12.2016 4100031558 £11,412.60 Capital Assa Abloy Entrance Systems Ltd

UAAFD Electricity U2313 22.12.2016 4100031507 £12,732.82 Revenue Scottish Hydro Elec (Was Sse)

UBAOT Water Awareness Training U1729 22.12.2016 4100031515 £18,900.00 Revenue Babcock Emergency Svs Training Ltd

UCAJB Community Safety Charges U6210 08.12.2016 4100031186 £19,166.40 Revenue Sprue Safety Products Ltd

UAAFC Rents,wayleaves & Hire of Premises U2510 01.12.2016 4100031120 £19,980.00 Revenue London & Quadrant Housing Trust

CFA.16.MKP Purchase of Other Items C17000 14.12.2016 4100031414 £20,290.91 Capital Montagu Evans Llp

UGACP Wide area network U3612 08.12.2016 4100031234 £21,386.90 Revenue Updata Infrastructure Uk

UGAUS Rents,wayleaves & Hire of Premises U2510 14.12.2016 4100031472 £22,425.00 Revenue We Black Ltd

CFA.17.BEA Electricity C34004 08.12.2016 4100031281 £24,840.00 Capital Wb Asbestos Consultancy

CFA.16.MKP Purchase of Other Items C17000 14.12.2016 4100031413 £26,562.52 Capital Montagu Evans Llp

UBASD Staff Training Fees U1722 01.12.2016 4100031266 £30,043.20 Revenue The Fire Service College Limited

UFADC Consultancy Fees U5513 08.12.2016 4100031269 £30,828.00 Revenue Operational Assurance Ltd

UGAFF Diesel Oil - Gas Oil U4320 14.12.2016 4100031473 £36,154.77 Revenue Pace Fuelcare Ltd

CFA.17.OPE Purchase of Equipment C15000 22.12.2016 4100031540 £42,822.00 Capital Weber Rescue Uk Ltd

UBAAP Agency Services - Payments to Other LA U6020 14.12.2016 4100031423 £46,321.95 Revenue Encompass Select Limited

UBASI Computer Software U3810 08.12.2016 4100031284 £46,844.22 Revenue Capita Integrated

UCMMA Agency Services - Payments to Other LA U6020 08.12.2016 4100031380 £50,000.00 Revenue Oxfordshire County Council

UBASI Computer Software U3810 14.12.2016 4100031491 £117,841.20 Revenue Active Informatics Ltd

UCMMA Agency Services - Payments to Other LA U6020 01.12.2016 4100031181 £173,929.18 Revenue Royal Berkshire Fire Authority

UCMMA Agency Services - Payments to Other LA U6020 01.12.2016 4100031182 £189,298.13 Revenue Royal Berkshire Fire Authority


